PICKFORD ESCROW

ABOUT PICKFORD ESCROW COMPANY

Pickford Escrow Company is one of the largest fullservice escrow companies in the state, with 13 offices in Southern California. **Pickford Escrow Company** has a distinguished reputation for experience, stability, and dedicated customer service.

Since its establishment in 1991, the firm has focused on a single mission: to deliver the highest level of professional service to its clients. As part of a comprehensive, collaborative real estate team (realtor, lender, title officer, escrow officer, transaction coordinator), the company acts as a neutral party to facilitate a variety of real estate transactions for a diverse range of clients.

Pickford Escrow Company is fully licensed by the Department of Business Oversight which holds them to the highest standard in both experience and trust accounting practices. **Pickford Escrow Company** is proud to be owned by HomeServices of America Inc., an affiliate of **Berkshire Hathaway**. This powerful alliance reinforces the strength, excellence and integrity of our service.

Your home is your greatest asset. **Pickford Escrow Company** is here to protect your investment.

Our Mission: To provide an unparalleled customer experience throughout all aspects of the home transaction process.